JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. JUG/Exam-2/Conf./2017 /561

Date : 16.05.2017

[/ NOTIFICATION//

Time Table of LL.B. (3YDC) IInd & IVth Semester
(Regular/ATKT/ Ex-Student) Exam June 2017

[Time : 08.00 A.M. to 11. 00 A.M.|

LL.B. (3YDC) IInd Semester

(For College- Regular/ATKT & Ex-Student )

Date Day Paper Code | Name of the Papers

Paper-201 | Special Contract
31-05-2017 | Wednesday

Paper-202 | Family Law (Muslim Law)
02-06-2017 | Friday

Paper-203 | Legal Language & Legal Writing
05-06-2017 Monday

Paper-204 | Legal & Constitutional History of India-I
07-06-2017 | Wednesday

. Paper-205 | Professional Ethics Accountancy for Lawyers &

09-06-2017 Friday Bar Bench Relation

LL.B. (3YDC) IVth Semester

(For College-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Student)

DATE DAY PAPER CODE NAME OF PAPER

Paper-401 L f Cri -1

25.05-2017 | Thursday P aw of Crimes

27-05-2017 Saturday Paper-402 Jurisprudence

30-05-2017 Tuesday Paper-403 Environmental Laws

01-06-2017 Thursday Paper-404 Criminology & Penology

03-06-2017 Saturday Paper-405 Alternate Dispute Resolution

(Clinical Course)

Note : No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper
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Copy to :-

Director, Institute of Law, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
Principal, All Concerning Colleges

Dy. Registrar (Exam/Contf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior ,—\@g

Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam /Conf.)
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